
FY19 Payroll Schedule

Legend:

Bi-Weekly 

Payroll

Temp & Kronos 

Payroll Forms Due

Semi-

Monthly 

Payroll

All Payroll & Benefits Forms 

Due**

Date Posted to 

PeopleSoft

Fri 07/06/18 BW01 Fri 06/29/18 06/19/18 07/06/18

Fri 07/13/18 SM01 06/26/18 07/13/18

Fri 07/20/18 BW02 Mon 07/16/18 07/03/18 07/20/18

Mon 07/30/18 SM02 07/12/18 07/30/18

Fri 08/03/18 BW03 Mon 07/30/18 07/18/18 08/03/18

Wed 08/15/18 SM03 08/01/18 08/15/18

Fri 08/17/18 BW04 Mon 08/13/18 08/01/18 08/17/18

Thurs 08/30/18 SM04 08/14/18 08/30/18

Fri 08/31/18 BW05 Mon 08/27/18 08/15/18 08/31/18

Fri 09/14/18 BW06 Mon 09/10/18 08/27/18 SM05 08/29/18 09/14/18

Fri 09/28/18 BW07 Mon 09/24/18 09/10/18 SM06 09/12/18 09/28/18

Fri 10/12/18 BW08 Mon 10/08/18 09/24/18 10/12/18

Mon 10/15/18 SM07 9/27/2018 10/15/18

Fri 10/26/18 BW09 Mon 10/22/18 10/08/18 10/26/18

Tues 10/30/18 SM08 10/12/2018 10/30/18

Fri 11/09/18 BW10 Mon 11/05/18 10/22/18 11/09/18

Thurs 11/15/18 SM09 10/29/18 11/15/18

Wed 11/21/18 BW11 Fri 11/16/18 11/01/18 11/21/18

Fri 11/30/18 SM10 11/14/18 11/30/18

Fri 12/07/18 BW12 Mon 12/03/18 11/19/18 12/07/18

Fri 12/14/18 SM11 11/28/18 12/14/18

Fri 12/21/18 BW13 Mon 12/17/18 12/03/18 12/21/18

Fri 12/28/18 SM12 12/05/18 12/28/18

Fri 01/04/19 BW14 Mon 12/31/18 12/17/18 01/04/19

Tues 01/15/19 SM13 12/21/18 01/15/19

Fri 01/18/19 BW15 Mon 01/14/19 01/07/19 01/18/19

Wed 01/30/19 SM14 01/14/19 01/30/19

Fri 02/01/19 BW16 01/28/19 01/14/19 02/01/19

Fri 02/15/19 BW17 Mon 02/11/19 01/30/19 SM15 01/30/19 02/15/19

Thurs 02/28/19 SM16 02/12/19 02/28/19

Fri 03/01/19 BW18 Mon 02/25/19 02/11/19 03/01/19

Fri 03/15/19 BW19 Mon 03/11/19 02/25/19 SM17 02/27/19 03/15/19

Fri 03/29/19 BW20 Mon 03/25/19 03/13/19 SM18 03/13/19 03/29/19

Fri 04/12/19 BW21 Mon 04/08/19 03/27/19 04/12/19

Mon 04/15/19 SM19 03/28/19 04/15/19

Fri 04/26/19 BW22 Mon 04/22/19 04/10/19 04/26/19

Tues 04/30/19 SM20 04/12/19 04/30/19

Fri 05/10/19 BW23 Mon 05/06/19 04/24/19 05/10/19

Wed 05/15/19 SM21 04/29/19 05/15/19

Fri 05/24/19 BW24 Mon 05/20/19 05/08/19 05/24/19

Thurs 05/30/19 SM22 05/14/19 05/30/19

Fri 06/07/19 BW25 Mon 06/03/19 05/21/19 06/07/19

Fri 06/14/19 SM23 05/29/19 06/14/19

Fri 6/21/2019 BW26 Mon 06/17/19 06/05/19 06/21/19

Fri 6/28/2019 SM24 6/12/2019 06/28/19

                                                                                                                                                                         Special note: BW deadline for 19BW14 is on a UVM Administrative Holiday

**Salaried semi-monthly non-exempt time reporting is due by 12 Noon each Monday

Early Deadlines Combined Payrolls

Pay Day
Web Time Entries 

Due by 12 Noon


